OODD44002200 SSeerriieess DC Fan - 5, 12, 24V
40x20mm (1.58”x 0.79”)
Frame & Impeller PBT, UL94V-O plastic Available Options:
Tachometer (Frequency
Generator) White Lead
Alarm (Rotation Detector)
Yellow Lead
Life Expectancy (L10)

leakage - 500 MicroAmp
Storage Temperature -30C ~ +90C
Model Number Speed
(RPM)
Airflow
(CFM)
Noise
(dB) Volts DC
Voltage
Range
(VDC)
Amps
Max. Static
Pressure
(“H2O)
OD4020-05H * 6000 7 30 5 4~7 0.12 0.17
OD4020-05M * 5000 5 24 5 4~7 0.10 0.14
OD4020-05L * 4000 4 20 5 4~7 0.09 0.12
OD4020-12H * 7000 7 30 12 7~14 0.08 0.18
OD4020-12M * 5500 5 24 12 7~14 0.07 0.14
OD4020-12L * 4500 4 20 12 7~14 0.06 0.12
OD4020-24H * 7000 7 30 24 10~27 0.06 0.18
OD4020-24M * 5500 5 24 24 10~27 0.05 0.14
OD4020-24L * 4500 4 20 24 10~27 0.04 0.12
RoHS Compliant
10557 Metric Drive
Dallas, Texas 75243
214-340-0265